For various reasons, such as high costs or limited floor space in work
shops, a small percentage only of the CNC-Lathes are equipped with
some kind of magazine-type bar feeder. In small-batch production,
however, the machine spindle itself, in addition with its inserted guiding
tube and GRIPPEX, provides you with a simple and highly efficient
Bar-Feeder.
Please, imagine that 40 workpieces of 20 mm length each may be automatically machined from a single one meter bar!
- Make GRIPPEX do it for you! 40 workpieces in unmanned production!

     Grippex Small Price List - 1st January  2009
             Grippex II Small
Order code Description List price
GPX-IIS/D20/F52 Grippex II Small with Shank o 20mm £453.00
gripping fingers 2-52mm
including 1 set of GPX-IIS/IF
GPX-IIS/D25/F52 Grippex II Small with Shank o 25mm £453.00
gripping fingers 2-52mm
including 1 set of GPX-IIS/IF
GPX-IIS/D32/F52 Grippex II Small with Shank o 32mm £453.00
gripping fingers 2-52mm
including 1 set of GPX-IIS/IF
GPX-IIS/VD120/F52 Grippex II Small with Shank o VDI20 £507.00
gripping fingers 2-52mm
including 1 set of GPX-IIS/IF
GPX-IIS/VD125/F52 Grippex II Small with Shank o VD125
gripping fingers 2-52mm £507.00
including 1 set of GPX-IIS/IF
GPX-IIS/VD130/F52 Grippex II Small with Shank o VD130
gripping fingers 2-52mm
including 1 set of GPX-IIS/IF £507.00
Accessories
Order code Description List price
GPX-IIS/F52 Gripping fingers 2-52mm, 1 Set £64.00
GPX-II/IF Insets, 1 Set £64.00
GPX-II/RI-P Robot Inserts, 1Set £106.00
GPX-II/AD Adapter £49.00